Fage i Looking For A Feacegu| World

Fattcrn Name: Looking For A Peaceful World
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [eaven and Earth Designs Jnc
Copgright: Babette \/anDanerg ©2016

Fabric: | inen 25, White
525w X 7001’1 Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 21w X 28hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

M hr 2 DMC 156 Blue\/fo|et~MDLT
B - 2 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
m * 2 DMC 1¢0 Gray Blue-MD

[ (=] 2 DMC 161 Gragblue

O = 2 DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT

B 2 DMC ié9 Pewter-| T

O X 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
B = 2 DMC 310 Black

B v 2 DMC »ii Wedgewood-VY DK
B o 2 DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK
o 2 DMC 315 Antique Mauve-\VY DK
B N 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray

I 2 DMC »is Steel Gray-1. T

B ¢ 2 DMC 322 Baby Blue-DK.
I 2 DMC 33+ Baby Blue-MD

H e 2 DMC 336 Navy Blue

H =« 2 DMC 41> Fewter Gray-DK

B < 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK

O @& 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray

B % 2 DMC 451 She”Gray—DK

o x 2 DMC 452 Shell Grag-MD

O = 2 DMC 45» Shell Gray-|_ T

m 2 DMC 517 Wedgewood-DK

= 4 2 DMC 518 Wec{gewoocLLT

0 - 2 DMC si9 Sky Blue

b . 2 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT

O A 2 DMC 543 Beige Brown-UL VY LT
I 2 DMC ¢é47 Beaver Gray-MD

O % 2 DMC ¢é4s Beaver Gray-L T

O # 2 DMC 7é2 Pearl Gray-VY LT

B <+ 2 DMC 778 Antique Mauve-VY LT
B x 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK.
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Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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792
795
797
799
803
807
813
814
818
819
824
825
826
827
8%8
842
844
902
924
927
928
9%0
951
950
3021
3024
30% |
5033
3041
3042
3072
5525
3371
2715
3727
3740
5745
5750
5755
5760
5766
5768

Cornflower Blue-DK
Cornflower Blue-MD
Rogal Blue

Delft BIUC~MD

Baby Blue-(IL VY DK
Feacock Blue
Plue-L T

Gamet—DK
Geranium-Pale VY LT
Baby Pink-[ T
Blue-VY DK
Blue-DK.

Blue-MD

Plue-VY LT

Beige Brown V'Y DK
Beige Borown VY LT
Beaver Brown-( ]I DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Crray Green—VY DK
Goray Green-L T

Grray GreenVY LT
Antique Blue-DK
Antiquc Blue-MD
Desert Sancl-LT
Beige Gray-VY VY DK
Brown Grag-VY LT
Mocha Brown-\VVY DK
Mocha Brown-VY | T
Antiquc Violet-MD
Antique Violet-] T
Beaver Grag~VY LT
Byaby Blue-L T

Black Brown
Salmon-VY LT
Antique Mauve-l T
Antiquc \/io|et—DK
Antiquc Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Baby Blue
chgewoocl-MD
Peacock Blue-l T
Giray Green-DK.
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Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5774
5799
3802
5807
%8%8
3860
3861
%864
5865

Dcscr’c Sand~\/Y LT
Pewter Grayg-VY DK
Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
Cornflower Blue

| avender Blue-DK.
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige—LT
Winter White
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

BEDMC 156 2 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.001
BDMC 158 26 0O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.007
B DMC 160 9 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.002
BDMC 141 i6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.004
ODMC 168 o010 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0273
EDMC 169 10%96 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.8%9
CODMC 225 709 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.194
BDOMC 310 51527 O 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 14.070
BDMC i1 5 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.001
BEDMC 312 i5 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.004
BDMC 315 30 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.008
BDMC 317 54592 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 14.907
ODMC 318 4527 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.2%6
EDMC 322 i9 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.005
EDMC 334 & o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.002
B DOMC 336 %2152 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.861
BDMC 413 36109 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o e} 9.860
EDMC 414 35062 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 9.574
ODMC 415 3349 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0915
BEDMC 451 8094 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.210
ODMC 452 32142 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.858
ODMC 453 677 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.185
BEDMC 517 i4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.004
BEDMC 518 5 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
ODMC 519 25 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.007
BDMC 535 18995 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.187
CODMC 543 944 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.258
EDMC 447 125% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.342
CODMC 648 409 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) o112
CODMC 762 859 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.2%5
ODMC 778 1579 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0431
BDOMC 779 i41% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.386
BDMC 792 20 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.005
EDMC 793 4 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.001
BDOMC 797 5 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.001
EDMC 799 52 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.014
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3803 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.000
B DMC so7 8 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.002
EDMC 813 30 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.008
BDMC s8i4 27 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.007
CODMC 3813 1106 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.302
CIDMC 819 1888 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0516
BDMC s24 i1 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.00%
B DMC 3825 5 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.001
EDMC 826 45 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.012
ODMC 827 96 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.026
B DMC s83s 119 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.03%2
CODMC 842 320 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.087
B DMC 3844 i40% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.%8%
BDMC 902 301 O 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.082
BDMC 924 2 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.001
ODMC 927 921 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.251
COODMC 9238 1198 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0327
B DMC 930 i9 o 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.005
B DMC 921 7 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.002
CODMC 950 ii4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%1
B DMC 2021 9 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.002
CODMC 3024 28 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.008
B DMC 3031 965 O ) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.264
CODMC 3033 113 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%1
B DMC 3041 o114 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.762
ODMC 3042 3202 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.874
CODMC 3072 806 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.220
ODMC 3325 23 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.006
B DOMC 3371 262%7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 7164
CODMC 3713 1087 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.297
ODMC 3727 726 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.198
B DMC 3740 10%09 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.815
ODMC 3743 30%1 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.828
B DMC 3750 2 0 o) 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
O DMC 3755 7 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.002
B DMC 3760 6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.002
ODMC 3766 45 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.012
B DMC 3768 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
ODMC 3774 88 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.024
BDMC 3799 54518 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 14.887
B DMC 3802 59 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.016
B DMC 3807 7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.002
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3833 io o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.00%
B DMC 3860 5446 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1487
BEDMC 3861 3427 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.9%6
ODMC 3864 i39 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%8
COODMC 3865 i431 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.391



